
2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION
Based on Churchwardens’ Parochial Returns

Total
Income

Special
Purpose

Faith
Works

Memorial
/Bequest Clergy Laity

FaithWrks
&Outreach

2024 2023 2022 Year Month

Restricted Funds - Receipts

Outreach Other
Assessable Income Amount Due By

Capital
Expend

Pastoral Staff Other Three
Year

Average
Congregation

Expense Deductions

Allotment Rate 24.70%

Grants
Capital +
Our Faith
Our Hope

Tecumseth

Evangelists, New Tecumseth 140,438 19,652 0 0 6,000 3,120 0 0 0 58,211 40,887 0 33,033 8,159 68053,455
Parish of Mulmur 124,203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,980 29,567 32,486 23,145 28,399 7,015 58591,656
St. Andrew, Alliston 240,890 45,464 0 37,860 1,883 0 4,342 35,507 0 15,274 0 0 5,091 1,257 105100,560
St. John, Cookstown 64,137 0 0 0 392 2,000 0 7,546 0 315 1,442 0 586 145 1253,884
St. John, East Orangeville 141,292 200 0 0 1,510 6,405 0 0 200 119,902 96,862 71,240 96,001 23,712 1,97613,075
St. Peter, Churchill 65,291 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 5,018 5,889 0 0 1,963 485 4053,884
Trinity Church, Bradford 142,363 3,891 1,950 0 3,798 4,269 1,228 0 348 13,049 30,019 25,206 22,758 5,621 468113,830

Total: Tecumseth 918,614

69,207

1,950

37,860

14,083

15,794 5,570 8,546

242,207

201,696

119,591

187,831

46,394

3,866

480,344

R16: 2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION - 9/25/25

To calculate “Assessable Income” for 2026, subtract all “Restricted Fund-Receipts” and “Expense Deductions” from “Total Income”.
The “Amount Due” is calculated by multiplying the “Three Year Average” by the “Allotment Rate”.




