

2026 DIOCESAN ALLOTMENT CALCULATION

Based on Churchwardens' Parochial Returns

Anglican Church of Ganada														Allo	tment Rate	24.70%
		Restricted Funds - Receipts					Expense Deductions				Annanahla lunawa				American Division Division	
		Outreach		Other			Pastoral Staff		Other		Assessable Income			Three	Amount Due By	
Deanery	I .	Special	Faith Works	Grants	Memorial /Bequest	Capital + Our Faith Our Hope	Clergy			FaithWrks &Outreach	2024	2023	2022	Year Average	Year	Month
Congregation		Purpose														
Tecumseth	ecumseth															
Evangelists, New Tecumseth	140,438	19,652	0	0	6,000	3,120	53,455	0	0	0	58,211	40,887	0	33,033	8,159	680
Parish of Mulmur	124.203	0	0	0	0	0	91.656	0	0	2.980	29.567	32.486	23.145	28.399	7.015	585
St. Andrew, Alliston	240.890	45.464	0	37.860	1.883	0	100.560	4.342	35.507	0	15.274	0	0	5.091	1.257	105
St. John, Cookstown	64,137	0	0	0	392	2.000	53.884	0	7.546	0	315	1,442	0	586	145	12
St. John, East Orangeville	141.292	200	0	0	1.510	6.405	13.075	0	0	200	119.902	96.862	71.240	96.001	23.712	1.976
St. Peter, Churchill	65,291	0	0	0	500	0	53.884	0	0	5.018	5,889	0	0	1.963	485	40
Trinity Church, Bradford	142,363	3,891	1,950	0	3,798	4.269	113,830	1,228	0	348	13,049	30.019	25,206	22,758	5,621	468
Total: Tecumseth	918,614		1,950		14.083		480.344				242,207		119,591		46.394	
		69,207		37,860		15.794		5.570		8,546		201.696		187,831		3.866

To calculate "Assessable Income" for 2026, subtract all "Restricted Fund-Receipts" and "Expense Deductions" from "Total Income". The "Amount Due" is calculated by multiplying the "Three Year Average" by the "Allotment Rate".